B ©

Sprangskiss W70

@ @




29 1 11204025 SUCTION UNIT

28 2 1200900118 M6SM12x80

27 2 (200900164 Washer of big wheel

26 2 1200700067 COVER

25 1 1201000529 SEALING

24 2 10461 M6SMB8x25

23 8 200700180 MK6S 4,6 M6x20 BLACK

22 8 (1360087 DOME NUT M6

21 1 1201000036 GK70

20 4 1200700163 U-BOLT M6 C-C 32

19 2 200700506 SCREW

18 & (1360051 DOME NUT M5 A2

17 8 1360089 NYLONBRICKA 6.4x12x1.5

16 8 1360148 NYLON WASHER 5,3x10x1

15 1 120060054443 HANDLE

14 L (8359002 Rivet nut

13 L 10463 SRB9 WASHER (DIA 9x18x1.5)

12 2 10462 M8 LOCK NUT

1 6 [1359015 AD 66 RIVET (4.8x9,5)

10 3 1341004 HOLDER

9 1 11220005 400 COMBINED FILTER

8 2 1200700282 SWIWEL WHEEL

T 2 200700020 WHEEL R250-50-2-ESK

6 1 1344002 CO7P TANK INLET

5 1 1201000010 Wagon W70

A 1 1201000155 Exit Cover

3 1 1200700203 PROTECTION RIGHT

2 1 12007002033 PROTECTION LEFT

1 1 1201000298 Tank Assembly ex.W70
ITEM NO. | Qty. |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION




